
Savignano 07 04 24 Challenge_Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 48 VEZZANI G. 14:31.632
Tempo gara

1 2:00.879 --------- 17:12:38.112

2 2:03.513 + 02.634 17:14:41.625

3 2:02.453 + 01.574 17:16:44.078

4 2:02.901 + 02.022 17:18:46.979

5 2:02.907 + 02.028 17:20:49.886

6 2:04.832 + 03.953 17:22:54.718

7 2:14.147 + 13.268 17:25:08.865

 Po. 2 - # 430 SPAGGIARI V. + 13.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.838 + 03.077 17:12:44.071

2 2:05.395 + 01.634 17:14:49.466

3 2:04.575 + 00.814 17:16:54.041

4 2:03.761 --------- 17:18:57.802

5 2:05.231 + 01.470 17:21:03.033

6 2:06.492 + 02.731 17:23:09.525

7 2:13.118 + 09.357 17:25:22.643

 Po. 3 - # 519 PINI C. + 20.758
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.303 --------- 17:12:42.536

2 2:05.604 + 00.301 17:14:48.140

3 2:06.756 + 01.453 17:16:54.896

4 2:08.157 + 02.854 17:19:03.053

5 2:08.641 + 03.338 17:21:11.694

6 2:09.261 + 03.958 17:23:20.955

7 2:08.668 + 03.365 17:25:29.623

 Po. 4 - # 32 RICCI N. + 23.081
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.972 --------- 17:12:42.205

2 2:09.309 + 04.337 17:14:51.514

3 2:08.118 + 03.146 17:16:59.632

4 2:07.402 + 02.430 17:19:07.034

5 2:08.561 + 03.589 17:21:15.595

6 2:08.763 + 03.791 17:23:24.358

7 2:07.588 + 02.616 17:25:31.946

 Po. 5 - # 6 BERNARDONI F. + 24.669
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.717 + 03.312 17:12:46.950

2 2:07.021 + 00.616 17:14:53.971

3 2:08.422 + 02.017 17:17:02.393

4 2:09.275 + 02.870 17:19:11.668

5 2:06.405 --------- 17:21:18.073

6 2:07.377 + 00.972 17:23:25.450

7 2:08.084 + 01.679 17:25:33.534

 Po. 6 - # 794 BATTISTINI P. + 37.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.869 --------- 17:12:44.102

2 2:09.129 + 02.260 17:14:53.231

3 2:08.780 + 01.911 17:17:02.011

4 2:11.473 + 04.604 17:19:13.484

5 2:10.936 + 04.067 17:21:24.420

6 2:11.025 + 04.156 17:23:35.445

7 2:11.118 + 04.249 17:25:46.563

 Po. 7 - # 251 BASCHIERI L. + 38.294
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.562 + 04.852 17:12:49.795

2 2:07.710 --------- 17:14:57.505

3 2:08.846 + 01.136 17:17:06.351

4 2:10.060 + 02.350 17:19:16.411

5 2:08.751 + 01.041 17:21:25.162

6 2:10.774 + 03.064 17:23:35.936

7 2:11.223 + 03.513 17:25:47.159

 Po. 8 - # 908 ZIOTTI L. + 49.985
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.095 --------- 17:12:46.328

2 2:09.237 + 00.142 17:14:55.565

3 2:10.221 + 01.126 17:17:05.786

4 2:13.209 + 04.114 17:19:18.995

5 2:12.112 + 03.017 17:21:31.107

6 2:12.399 + 03.304 17:23:43.506

7 2:15.344 + 06.249 17:25:58.850

 Po. 9 - # 114 ORSI N. + 54.994
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.476 + 00.134 17:12:48.709

2 2:11.342 --------- 17:15:00.051

3 2:12.747 + 01.405 17:17:12.798

4 2:12.863 + 01.521 17:19:25.661

5 2:12.729 + 01.387 17:21:38.390

6 2:11.496 + 00.154 17:23:49.886

7 2:13.973 + 02.631 17:26:03.859

 Po. 10 - # 557 AGNES N. + 1:00.408
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.285 + 01.992 17:12:49.518

2 2:11.782 + 01.489 17:15:01.300

3 2:10.293 --------- 17:17:11.593

4 2:12.166 + 01.873 17:19:23.759

5 2:13.423 + 03.130 17:21:37.182

6 2:17.420 + 07.127 17:23:54.602

7 2:14.671 + 04.378 17:26:09.273

 Po. 11 - # 650 VERONESI M. + 1:02.065
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.098 + 05.715 17:12:54.331

2 2:12.420 + 01.037 17:15:06.751

3 2:13.097 + 01.714 17:17:19.848

4 2:14.832 + 03.449 17:19:34.680

5 2:13.228 + 01.845 17:21:47.908

6 2:11.383 --------- 17:23:59.291

7 2:11.639 + 00.256 17:26:10.930

 Po. 12 - # 622 VERNA A. + 1:03.357
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.994 + 09.940 17:12:58.227

2 2:15.666 + 04.612 17:15:13.893

3 2:12.354 + 01.300 17:17:26.247

4 2:11.635 + 00.581 17:19:37.882

5 2:12.213 + 01.159 17:21:50.095

6 2:11.054 --------- 17:24:01.149

7 2:11.073 + 00.019 17:26:12.222

 Po. 13 - # 525 D`ALTOE C. + 1:10.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.569 + 01.729 17:12:51.802

2 2:12.840 --------- 17:15:04.642

3 2:14.406 + 01.566 17:17:19.048

4 2:15.318 + 02.478 17:19:34.366

5 2:13.258 + 00.418 17:21:47.624

6 2:15.591 + 02.751 17:24:03.215

7 2:16.120 + 03.280 17:26:19.335

 Po. 14 - # 274 ZANZI E. + 1:16.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.756 + 01.762 17:12:52.989

2 2:14.785 + 00.791 17:15:07.774

3 2:13.994 --------- 17:17:21.768

4 2:15.284 + 01.290 17:19:37.052

5 2:14.219 + 00.225 17:21:51.271

6 2:15.950 + 01.956 17:24:07.221

7 2:18.479 + 04.485 17:26:25.700

 Po. 15 - # 129 FRANCIA M. + 1:20.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.411 + 07.500 17:12:57.644

2 2:20.148 + 07.237 17:15:17.792

3 2:15.519 + 02.608 17:17:33.311

4 2:14.329 + 01.418 17:19:47.640

5 2:15.485 + 02.574 17:22:03.125

6 2:12.911 --------- 17:24:16.036

7 2:13.121 + 00.210 17:26:29.157

 Po. 16 - # 340 BERTOLI L. + 1:22.220
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.788 + 10.851 17:12:59.021

2 2:15.310 + 04.373 17:15:14.331

3 2:25.371 + 14.434 17:17:39.702

4 2:10.937 --------- 17:19:50.639

5 2:14.294 + 03.357 17:22:04.933

6 2:11.929 + 00.992 17:24:16.862

7 2:14.223 + 03.286 17:26:31.085

 Po. 17 - # 492 RAIMONDI T. + 1:33.755
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.849 + 07.109 17:13:00.082

2 2:15.740 --------- 17:15:15.822

3 2:16.609 + 00.869 17:17:32.431

4 2:16.863 + 01.123 17:19:49.294

5 2:17.960 + 02.220 17:22:07.254

6 2:17.722 + 01.982 17:24:24.976

7 2:17.644 + 01.904 17:26:42.620

 Po. 18 - # 287 CARUGATI D. + 1:44.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.670 + 03.333 17:12:56.903

2 2:16.337 --------- 17:15:13.240

3 2:23.759 + 07.422 17:17:36.999

4 2:20.056 + 03.719 17:19:57.055

5 2:19.781 + 03.444 17:22:16.836

6 2:18.631 + 02.294 17:24:35.467

7 2:18.081 + 01.744 17:26:53.548

Fastest lap: 2:00.879 
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Savignano 07 04 24 Challenge_Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 19 - # 818 BRAGLIA F. + 1:45.369
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.162 + 08.630 17:13:03.395

2 2:18.180 + 00.648 17:15:21.575

3 2:19.231 + 01.699 17:17:40.806

4 2:17.532 --------- 17:19:58.338

5 2:19.433 + 01.901 17:22:17.771

6 2:18.217 + 00.685 17:24:35.988

7 2:18.246 + 00.714 17:26:54.234

 Po. 20 - # 689 PEZZONI F. + 1:56.480
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.670 + 10.432 17:13:05.903

2 2:20.475 + 02.237 17:15:26.378

3 2:19.814 + 01.576 17:17:46.192

4 2:19.349 + 01.111 17:20:05.541

5 2:19.652 + 01.414 17:22:25.193

6 2:18.238 --------- 17:24:43.431

7 2:21.914 + 03.676 17:27:05.345

 Po. 21 - # 910 BASSI R. + 2:00.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.061 + 07.177 17:13:04.294

2 2:21.098 + 01.214 17:15:25.392

3 2:20.022 + 00.138 17:17:45.414

4 2:20.643 + 00.759 17:20:06.057

5 2:19.884 --------- 17:22:25.941

6 2:20.499 + 00.615 17:24:46.440

7 2:23.179 + 03.295 17:27:09.619

 Po. 22 - # 920 ALBERANI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.383 + 04.419 17:13:10.616

2 2:28.964 --------- 17:15:39.580

3 2:30.184 + 01.220 17:18:09.764

4 2:29.597 + 00.633 17:20:39.361

5 2:32.063 + 03.099 17:23:11.424

6 2:33.570 + 04.606 17:25:44.994

Fastest lap: 2:00.879 
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